TiMiNG
DUIWLL
CRONOMETRAXE
_—
POS. P.CAT.

1 1 514
2 2 542
3 3 535
4 1 532
5 4 513
6 1 503
7 5 502
8 6 534
9 2 538
10 3 531
11 7 506
12 8 520
13 4 517
14 5 536
15 2 540
16 9 508
17 6 504
18 3 509
19 4 533
20 5 518
21 10 511
22 7 507
23 11 537
24 12 519
25 8 539
26 6 505
27 9 512
28 10 501

510

515

516

CAMPEONATO GALICIA MUSHING TIERRA 2017
BOBORAS

- CANICROSS -

NUMBER |PARTICIPANT

PINEIRO PEREZ , OSCAR

GOMEZ CABRAL , ALEJANDRO
SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ , SANTIAGO
TOURINO FERREIROS , MONICA
MIGUENS GONZALEZ , JOSE LUIS
ALFARO MORA , FRANCISCO
COSTAS VARELA , DAVID
GONZALEZ FARTO , ARTURO
SALVADO TEJEDOR , ROBERTO
MARTINEZ REDONDO , GUMERSINDO
BLANCO TODEA , CESAR FCO
CURRAS ABAL , TELESFORO
OTERO LEDO , MARCOS

PEREZ SUAREZ, LUIS F.

PINEIRO PEREZ , NOELIA

SUAREZ DA SILVA , DAVID
GONZALEZ DE CASTRO , ALBERTO
LOIS GARCIA , SONIA

PEREZ BELLO , SUSANA

FERREIRO OREONA , M2 FRANCISCA
ARES OTERO , JUAN JESUS

PEREZ GONZALEZ , MANUEL

LIRA GROBA , ANGEL

RICO CARAMES , PABLO

NOVO SIEIRA , LUIS ANTONIO
COTA ALVAREZ , ELENA
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ , ANGEL M2
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ , JOSE
CASTRO GARCIA , JULIA

CASAL BARROS , M2 JESUS
ROSELL ARAGON , ELENA

SEXO

MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

CATEGORIA |CLUB

DCM
DCM
DCM
DCW
DCM
DCMV
DCM
DCM
DCMV
DCMV
DCM
DCM
DCMV
DCMV
DCW
DCM
DCMV
DCW
DCW
DCW
DCM
DCMV
DCM
DCM
DCMV
DCW
DCMV
DCMV
DCW
DCW
DCW

KENNELDEN
AGOME

AGOME
KENNELDEN
KENNELDEN
INDEPENDIENTE
CANICROSS VIGO
AGOME

ACADE
KENNELDEN
CANICROSS VIGO
CANICROSS VIGO
ACADE

ACADE
KENNELDEN
CANICROSS VIGO
CANICROSS VIGO
ACADE
CANICROSS VIGO
LOBOS NARAIO
NAT. ATL. CAN
ACADE
CANICROSS VIGO
ACADE

AGOME
CANICROSS VIGO
KENNELDEN
ACADE

ACADE
KENNELDEN
KENNELDEN

PERRO
ARGOS
PEPITA
RAY
NEPAL
SULTAN
TINI
CHOCO
OPTIMUS
JUCAR
POLO
MAYA
PICARA
TURRON
ABEL
GALA
ATHOS
HERA
DRACO
PIXEL
BUBA
ENA
BICHO
ZARKO
SHERLOCK
ZAR
COoCo
VENTO
COBI
TURI
TELLA
LIA

META
00:17:32.940
00:17:52.967
00:18:22.090
00:19:01.560
00:19:47.860
00:20:27.130
00:20:33.540
00:20:45.060
00:21:26.800
00:21:37.900
00:21:42.980
00:22:29.840
00:22:40.230
00:22:45.540
00:23:37.690
00:24:03.720
00:24:27.780
00:24:46.820
00:25:05.660
00:25:25.640
00:25:56.230
00:26:31.330
00:27:14.650
00:27:31.620
00:28:38.000
00:29:10.510
00:31:08.720
00:31:39.570

28 XANEIRO 2017
MEDIA  |WARNING

18,8 Km/h

18,5 Km/h WARNING

18,0 Km/h

17,3 Km/h

16,7 Km/h

16,1 Km/h WARNING

16,1 Km/h

15,9 Km/h

15,4 Km/h

15,3 Km/h

15,2 Km/h WARNING

14,7 Km/h

14,6 Km/h

14,5 Km/h WARNING

14,0 Km/h

13,7 Km/h WARNING

13,5 Km/h

13,3 Km/h

13,2Km/h  WARNING - WARNING
13,0 Km/h WARNING

12,7 Km/h WARNING

12,4 Km/h WARNING

12,1 Km/h

12,0 Km/h WARNING

11,5 Km/h WARNING
11,3Km/h  WARNING - WARNING
10,6 Km/h

10,4 Km/h  WARNING-WARNING

RECLAMACIONS E INCIDENCIAS SERAN ATENDIDAS EN : INFO@GALITIMING.COM
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